
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:335
ANSWERED ON:23.02.2011
PROPOSAL FOR DIRECT FLIGHT
Thomas Shri P. T.

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether Air India proposes to introduce direct flight from Kochi to London; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS & MINISTER OF CIVIL AVIATION ( SHRI VAYALAR RAVI )

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise.
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